Alta California Leather Corps Application for Membership

This information is for use only by ACLC

Contact Information Name _____ First Middle Initial Nickname _____ Birth Date _____ Residence Address City Street ZIP County State E mail _____ Best Phone _____ Pronouns ____ Alta California Leather Corps (ACLC) is non-profit organization. Our purpose is to promote educational and charitable activities through social interaction among people with interest in leather, levis, uniforms and fetish wear. When you submit this application, you will receive a copy of the code of conduct and a copy of our membership guidelines, including dues rates. I agree with the purpose of ACLC and I am at least 21 years of age. Signature (required) Date Circle which committee(s) you might be interested in: Education By-laws Events Membership **Newsletter & Communications** How did you learn about ACLC? Please describe yourself in a short biography ACLC Sponsor Name: _____ Signature: _____ For Club Use: Type of Membership: Regular/Full Affiliate Honorary Date Application Taken _____ Pledge completed requirements Event or Meeting Date Date Event or Meeting **Event or Meeting** Date Date Pledge Completed _____ Dues Paid _____ Revised 04/2020



A PROUD TRADITION OF SERVICE TO OUR COMMUNITY

Thank you for your interest in the Alta California Leather Corps

The corps was established in 1993 as Alameda County Leather Corps to satisfy a growing demand for a club catering to the interests of the leather, levis, uniform and fetish wear community of Alameda County and the East Bay.

We hold quarterly meetings, fund-raising events for charities, social events and outings. We have donated over \$300,000 to charities serving the Bay Area.

We are a recognized 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.

Meetings are via teleconference each quarter and announced in email and on our FaceBook group. Members planning to call-in can get the conference call number and password from any board member after the next scheduled meeting is announced.

Mail to: Alta California Leather Corps PO Box 20759 Castro Valley, CA 9454

ALTA CALIFORNIA LEATHER CORPS

"Safe, Sane and FUN"

Look for us on the web at www.facebook.com/groups/47216094228/